IN-0008802

Alyson Fox Events

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

01/22/2026 12:00 PM | install PO: Invoice Date:
01/24/2026 05:00 PM | strike Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
1341 San Remo Dr )
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272 Salesperson: Leigh Carter
Description Qtty Price Total
General
Stand Up Tables - Panama - White Wash 2 $373.75 T $§747.50
36" Diam x 42"H
Dining Tables - Kids - Oval 1 $86.25 T $86.25

(1)36"Wx 71"L x 24"H- (1) 364l B W72a0 0 x28a0 0 H

Garden Props - Umbrella Stand - Multicolor 8 $0.00 T $0.00
Painted Ivory Lace
21.7'Dia. x 13.5'H, 44 Ibs.

Garden Props - Umbrella - White & Fringe 8 $143.75 T $1,150.00
|
5.5'Wx 6'H
T Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal 2 $373.75 T $§747.50
f Painted Ivory Lace
- 8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request
— Dining Table - Lyon - White Wash Wood 3 $345.00 T $1,035.00
T/'GL 79"W X 40"L X 30"H
Custom Table Linen 3 $431.25 T $1,293.75

lace overlay for lyon tables; 79"W X 40"L X 30"H

Custom Table Linen - 31'Lx60"Wx30"H 1 $2,530.00 T $2,530.00

Oversize tablecloth - to create bunched like inspiration photo; for main
dining table - Pale Blush Satin

Custom Table Runner - 32'Lx24"W 1 $862.50 T $862.50
lace; for main dining table

Custom Table Linen - 8'x40"x36"H 1 $402.50 T $402.50

Normal Tablecloth - pale blush; for omellete food station

Custom Table Linen - 10'x30"x32"H 1 $431.25 T $431.25

for kids table; Oversize Tablecloth - pale blush bunched like inspiration
table

~ Dining Chairs - Kids - Round Bamboo - Pink 12 $17.25 T $207.00
\l 14'W x 14'L x 22'H
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Description

Dining Chairs - Kids - Crossback White
L 14"'W x 17"L x 29"H

Services
installers for install
installers for strike

trucking

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

8 $§17.25 T
2 $550.00
2 $550.00
1 $650.00 T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (3.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$138.00

$1,100.00
$1,100.00

$650.00

$9,631.25
$2,850.00
$288.94
$192.63
$1,002.42
($0.00)
$13,965.23
($0.00)
$13,965.23
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