



Revelry Event Designers
 3604 Medford St.
 Los Angeles, CA 90063
 (323) 263-1657

IN-0008802

Alyson Fox Events

01/22/2026 12:00 PM | install
 01/24/2026 05:00 PM | strike

PO:
Shipping Address:
 1341 San Remo Dr
 Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt
Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description	Qty	Price	Total
General			
 Stand Up Tables - Panama - White Wash 36" Diam x 42"H	2	\$373.75	\$747.50
 Dining Tables - Kids - Oval (1) 36"W x 71"L x 24"H - (1) 36" W x 72" W x 28" H	1	\$86.25	\$86.25
Garden Props - Umbrella Stand - Multicolor Painted Ivory Lace 21.7"Dia. x 13.5"H, 44 lbs.	8	\$0.00	\$0.00
 Garden Props - Umbrella - White & Fringe 5.5' W x 6' H	8	\$143.75	\$1,150.00
 Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal Painted Ivory Lace 8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request	2	\$373.75	\$747.50
 Dining Table - Lyon - White Wash Wood 79"W X 40"L X 30"H	3	\$345.00	\$1,035.00
Custom Table Linen lace overlay for lyon tables; 79"W X 40"L X 30"H	3	\$431.25	\$1,293.75
Custom Table Linen - 31'Lx60"Wx30"H Oversize tablecloth - to create bunched like inspiration photo; for main dining table - Pale Blush Satin	1	\$2,530.00	\$2,530.00
Custom Table Runner - 32'Lx24"W lace; for main dining table	1	\$862.50	\$862.50
Custom Table Linen - 8'x40"x36"H Normal Tablecloth - pale blush; for omellete food station	1	\$402.50	\$402.50
Custom Table Linen - 10'x30"x32"H for kids table; Oversize Tablecloth - pale blush bunched like inspiration table	1	\$431.25	\$431.25
 Dining Chairs - Kids - Round Bamboo - Pink 14"W x 14"L x 22"H	12	\$17.25	\$207.00

Description	Qty	Price		Total
 Dining Chairs - Kids - Crossback White 14"W x 17"L x 29"H	8	\$17.25	T	\$138.00
Services				
installers for install	2	\$550.00		\$1,100.00
installers for strike	2	\$550.00		\$1,100.00
trucking	1	\$650.00	T	\$650.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
 Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Total Products:	\$9,631.25
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$2,850.00
Wear & Tear (3.00%):	\$288.94
Packing (2.00%):	\$192.63
Taxes :	\$1,002.42
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$13,965.23
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$13,965.23